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Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

Active Construction Stevons, Shante PO Box 61361 Durham, NC 27715 (919)489-5010 (919)489-5046 shante@activeconstructionllc.com B SE

Allied Industrial Contractors Woods, Deborah 705 Alicia Court Garner, NC 27529 (919)772-5735 (919)779-1363 deb1woods@nc.rr.com W

Barrows General Contracting Corp. Barrows, Carl 12815 Sandpines Lane Charlotte, NC 28262 (347)538-3641 (704)503-6483 barrowsconstruction@ymail.com B SE

Best & Sons Iron Erectors Inc Best, Sheila 5103 Willow Bend Road Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)697-3883 (336)697-9974 sheilabb@bellsouth.net W

Canalta Enterprises,LLC Mah-Throndson, Maryanne 1903 Housatonic Court Apex, NC 27523 (919)553-0817 (919)553-0522 Maryanne@phillipsiw.com W

Carolina Welding Dail, Meldon 1806 North Heritage Street Kinston, NC 28501 (252)686-0409 carolina_welding@yahoo.com B

Cherokee Acoustical llc Anderson, V. Ruth or Tim 746 Bates Creek Rd. Murphy, NC 28906 (828)837-5889 (828)835-3916 cherokeeacoustical@yahoo.com W AI SE

Classic Industrial Supply Hoskins, Eric 1204 Julian Street PO Box 3492 Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)271-2847 (336)373-8437 classic@triad.rr.com B SE

Colbert & White Building Group,llc Colbert, Rebecca 4801 E Independence Blvd Ste  601 Charlotte, NC 28212 (704)606-7914 (704)353-7847 rebecca@colbertandwhite.org W B

Columbus Masonry & Construction, Inc. Jacobs, LaShanda P.O. Box 100 5670 Old Lake Road Bolton, NC 28423 (910)655-1490 (910)655-9470 cmcbuilding@aol.com AI SE

Construction Trade Management, Inc. Kyu, Barry 6305 Swallow Cove Lane Raleigh, NC 27614 (919)244-3800 (919)341-4418 ctm@nc.rr.com AA

Creative Design and Construction,Inc. Gupton, Samie PO Box 306 Tobaccoville, NC 27050 (336)983-7048 (336)983-7048 sgupton@roadrunner.com W

Edgecombe Electric Ser. Inc Thompson, BillieLynn 501 W Wilson Street Tarboro, NC 27886 (252)823-4663 (252)823-3061 blw@edgecombeelectric.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Greene, Ty 310 Hubert St. Raleigh, NC 27603 (919)828-3441 (919)828-5751 TGreene@fandr.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Erickson, Tate 549 Sweeten Creek Industrial Park Asheville, NC 28803 (828)274-0742 (828)274-8917 terickson@fandr.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Keenan, Christopher 327 E Jenkins St Fayetteville, NC 28306 (910)323-9832 (910)323-5455 ckeenan@fandr.com W

Gastonia Iron Works Mullis, Nancy 624 Legion Road Mount Holly, NC 28120 (704)827-1146 (704)822-0028 giw@gastoniaironworks.com W

Harris Steel Erectors, Inc. Harris, Lisa 615 Old Smithfield Rd Goldsboro, NC 27530 (919)734-3620 (919)734-2267 lharris@harrissteelerectors.com W

Hitech Building Company Renza, Carlos 2203 Ballingarry Dr. Statesville, NC 28625 (704)902-8493 hitechgroupnc@gmail.com HA

ICORE Service Company, LLC Lamberth, Cornelious 4216 A Queen Beth Drive Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)362-1646 (336)375-1794 ihlamb@hotmail.com B

Indian Trail Construction Management Ferreira, Debbie PO BOX 1251 INDIAN TRAIL, NC 28079 (704)226-8155 (704)882-3710 Greg@foundersconstructionservices.com W

J. S. Mention Corporation Mention, Jamal PO Box 78071 408 N.Eugene St,Greensboro,NC  

27401

Greensboro, NC 27427 (336)373-1911 (336)373-1912 jamalmention@jsmention.com B SE

MAC Contractors, LLC Campos, Milton 133 Fox Run Rd. Youngsville, NC 27596 (919)376-5125 maccontrat@gmail.com HA

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE

Metal Building Systems LLC Horne, Patty 150 bryan road Wilmington, NC 28412 (910)395-5676 horne@earthlink.net W

PRECISION SERVICES CONTRACTOR, INC Mitchell, Harvey 808 Summer Storm Drive Durham, NC 27704 (919)368-1563 jharrisomitchel@nc.rr.com B

Precision Welding and Maintenance Servic Fields, James P.O. Box 71976 Durham, NC 27722 (336)504-5894 (336)364-4332 jamesfwelder@aol.com B DBE

Quality & Precision Fencing/welding Quarterman, Mitchell 4010 old chapel hill rd.apt1 Durham, NC 27707 (919)428-4391 (919)402-0763 mitch1981@clearwire.net B SE

s and j of raleigh spears, shawn 3235 Mclean Chapel Church RD bunnlevel, NC 28323 (919)669-9462 (910)893-3065 sjofraleigh@netscape.net B

SCOTT FENCE COMAPNY SCOTT, BRENDA 234 SANDHILL DRVE GOLDSBORO, NC 27530 (919)734-2271 (919)734-9191 gscott234@bellsouth.net W

Seven Lakes Contracting, LLC Hoke, Sherry 5204 Seven Lakes West 106 Sunset Point West End, NC 27376 (910)673-1318 (910)673-3811 sherry@slcontractingllc.com W SE

Shellste Metals, Inc. Workman, Michelle PO Box 1212 Apex, NC 27502 (919)367-9422 (919)363-5580 Michelle@shellstemetals.com W

Stocker Innovations, Inc. Stocker, Debi PO Box 356 Cleveland, NC 27013 (704)872-8868 (704)872-8868 debi@railsandstairs.com W

Structure Building Company, Inc. Farrar, Jonathan 2530 Meridian Parkway, Suite 300 Durham, NC 27713 (919)730-6822 (919)682-5177 jfarrar@structurebuildingcompanyus.com B SE

Valentine Welding Services, Inc Valentine, Debra 6170 Miami Ch Rd Concord, NC 28025 (704)309-6653 (704)789-9013 debval@carolina.rr.com W

Wilson&Sons Construction Wilson, John 2310 Cat Square Rd Vale, NC 28168 (704)791-4224 (704)240-8320 johnnyhd@bellsouth.net HA SE


